Haulin in the Holler 50K
Overall Finish List

March 26, 2016
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Name
Bob Luther
John Baldwin

Brian Buddemeyer

Richard Young
Josh Holley
Stacy Goff

Dennis Stottlemyer

Matthew Young
Matthew Bailey
Dan Lehmann
Christopher Kim
Brandon Perry
Jeffrey Pack
Marion McClure
James Turner
Hunter Burdette
Isaac Evans
Ryan Belcher
Jason Beckner
Ben Knoblet
Shannon Slash
Terry Hoskins
Renee Obert
Diane Bolton
Matthew Pett
Ronald Shuck
Sarah Jarvis

Jill Meadows
Karen Carson

Christopher Carson

Larry Kearns

Mary Ann Yarborough

Roxana Lewis
Marit Janse
Bill Sparling

Age
40
36
39
39
28
39
49
41
31
65
55
28
51
31
49
21
35
29
28
36
39
43
50
54
37
66
34
41
38
38
47
64
71
55
65

Total Time
4:39:24.6
5:03:42.4
5:39:17.0
5:40:30.3
5:43:30.6
6:17:13.5
6:17:15.1
6:20:34.7
6:31:25.9
6:39:01.1
6:47:04.0
6:50:28.3
6:53:24.8
6:54:57.7
6:55:16.4
6:58:02.6
7:19:31.6
7:28:46.7
7:30:19.6
7:30:48.7
7:44:56.5
7:51:36.1
7:57:39.6
8:09:14.0
8:09:17.0
8:09:53.3
8:34:20.9
8:41:14.1
8:41:14.6
8:41:15.9
8:41:23.7
9:41:11.9
9:47:52.9
9:53:49.8
9:53:50.0



